
MEN’S 173.0 RESULTS

Men’s 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jack Lampe Valley Center Hornets 171.6 305.0 0

2 Hayden Horn Mill Valley High School 171.3 290.0 0

3 Noah Collins Piper High School 172.7 285.0 0

4 Isaac Withers Goddard High School 171.2 275.0 0

5 Gage Bowker Goddard High School 168.2 265.0 0

6 Kaelan Patterson Pioneers 172.6 265.0 0

7 Zane Pudenz Piper High School 170.3 260.0 0

8 Nick Jenkins Mill Valley High School 171.0 260.0 0

9 Noah  Niederklein Pittsburg High School 168.9 255.0 0

10 Caden Howell Lansing High School 172.0 255.0 0

11 JACK PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 168.0 250.0 0

12 Raphael Oblinger Kapaun Mt. Carmel 173.0 250.0 0

13 Izaac Popp Eisenhower high school 168.6 245.0 0

14 Emiliano Trevino Piper High School 171.3 240.0 0

15 SAM BOETCHER Basehor Linwood 171.0 230.0 0

16 Dane Dehncke Maize South High School 171.0 225.0 0

17 Micah Mortensen Pioneers 171.6 225.0 0

18 Jackson Salsbury Maize High 167.0 210.0 0

19 Hudson Faubus Goddard High School 167.2 210.0 0

20 Jordan Wade Valley Center Hornets 171.4 210.0 0

21 Connor  Goerzen Maize High 170.0 205.0 0

22 BRADY VANDONGE Basehor Linwood 171.2 205.0 0

23 Kade  Jensen Lansing High School 173.0 205.0 0

24 Jaxon Pollard Lansing High School 172.8 200.0 0

25 Jason Choi Eisenhower high school 169.2 165.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Dalton Scheer Eisenhower high school 167.9 155.0 0

27 Dylan Eikenbary Piper High School 170.2 145.0 0

28 Broedy Gengler Piper High School 166.4 115.0 0

29 Alex Rieper Pioneers 168.2 0 0

30 DJ Cain Eisenhower high school 172.1 0 0

Men’s 173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Caden Howell Lansing High School 172.0 465.0 0

2 SAM BOETCHER Basehor Linwood 171.0 450.0 0

3 Noah Collins Piper High School 172.7 425.0 0

4 Raphael Oblinger Kapaun Mt. Carmel 173.0 410.0 0

5 Gage Bowker Goddard High School 168.2 405.0 0

6 JACK PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 168.0 385.0 0

7 Micah Mortensen Pioneers 171.6 380.0 0

8 Isaac Withers Goddard High School 171.2 375.0 0

9 Zane Pudenz Piper High School 170.3 365.0 0

10 Emiliano Trevino Piper High School 171.3 365.0 0

11 Hayden Horn Mill Valley High School 171.3 365.0 0

12 Kaelan Patterson Pioneers 172.6 365.0 0

13 Jaxon Pollard Lansing High School 172.8 365.0 0

14 Izaac Popp Eisenhower high school 168.6 360.0 0

15 BRADY VANDONGE Basehor Linwood 171.2 355.0 0

16 Dane Dehncke Maize South High School 171.0 350.0 0

17 Jack Lampe Valley Center Hornets 171.6 340.0 0

18 Hudson Faubus Goddard High School 167.2 315.0 0

19 Noah  Niederklein Pittsburg High School 168.9 315.0 0

20 Connor  Goerzen Maize High 170.0 315.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

21 Kade  Jensen Lansing High School 173.0 315.0 0

22 Jordan Wade Valley Center Hornets 171.4 300.0 0

23 Dylan Eikenbary Piper High School 170.2 295.0 0

24 Nick Jenkins Mill Valley High School 171.0 295.0 0

25 Dalton Scheer Eisenhower high school 167.9 285.0 0

26 DJ Cain Eisenhower high school 172.1 275.0 0

27 Jason Choi Eisenhower high school 169.2 270.0 0

28 Jackson Salsbury Maize High 167.0 250.0 0

29 Alex Rieper Pioneers 168.2 245.0 0

30 Broedy Gengler Piper High School 166.4 220.0 0

Men’s 173.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 SAM BOETCHER Basehor Linwood 171.0 325.0 0

2 Caden Howell Lansing High School 172.0 300.0 0

3 Noah Collins Piper High School 172.7 260.0 0

4 Gage Bowker Goddard High School 168.2 255.0 0

5 Jaxon Pollard Lansing High School 172.8 255.0 0

6 JACK PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 168.0 250.0 0

7 Noah  Niederklein Pittsburg High School 168.9 250.0 0

8 Raphael Oblinger Kapaun Mt. Carmel 173.0 250.0 0

9 BRADY VANDONGE Basehor Linwood 171.2 245.0 0

10 Zane Pudenz Piper High School 170.3 235.0 0

11 Nick Jenkins Mill Valley High School 171.0 235.0 0

12 Hayden Horn Mill Valley High School 171.3 225.0 0

13 Hudson Faubus Goddard High School 167.2 215.0 0

14 Jack Lampe Valley Center Hornets 171.6 215.0 0

15 Jackson Salsbury Maize High 167.0 210.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

16 Isaac Withers Goddard High School 171.2 210.0 0

17 Izaac Popp Eisenhower high school 168.6 205.0 0

18 Micah Mortensen Pioneers 171.6 205.0 0

19 Kade  Jensen Lansing High School 173.0 200.0 0

20 Dylan Eikenbary Piper High School 170.2 195.0 0

21 Dane Dehncke Maize South High School 171.0 195.0 0

22 Jordan Wade Valley Center Hornets 171.4 185.0 0

23 Kaelan Patterson Pioneers 172.6 185.0 0

24 Jason Choi Eisenhower high school 169.2 170.0 0

25 Emiliano Trevino Piper High School 171.3 160.0 0

26 Dalton Scheer Eisenhower high school 167.9 155.0 0

27 Broedy Gengler Piper High School 166.4 150.0 0

28 Alex Rieper Pioneers 168.2 120.0 0

29 Connor  Goerzen Maize High 170.0 0 0

30 DJ Cain Eisenhower high school 172.1 0 0

Men’s 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Caden Howell Lansing High School 172.0 1020.0 10

2 SAM BOETCHER Basehor Linwood 171.0 1005.0 8

3 Noah Collins Piper High School 172.7 970.0 6

4 Gage Bowker Goddard High School 168.2 925.0 4

5 Raphael Oblinger Kapaun Mt. Carmel 173.0 910.0 2

6 JACK PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 168.0 885.0 1

7 Hayden Horn Mill Valley High School 171.3 880.0 0

8 Zane Pudenz Piper High School 170.3 860.0 0

9 Isaac Withers Goddard High School 171.2 860.0 0

10 Jack Lampe Valley Center Hornets 171.6 860.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Noah  Niederklein Pittsburg High School 168.9 820.0 0

12 Jaxon Pollard Lansing High School 172.8 820.0 0

13 Kaelan Patterson Pioneers 172.6 815.0 0

14 Izaac Popp Eisenhower high school 168.6 810.0 0

15 Micah Mortensen Pioneers 171.6 810.0 0

16 BRADY VANDONGE Basehor Linwood 171.2 805.0 0

17 Nick Jenkins Mill Valley High School 171.0 790.0 0

18 Dane Dehncke Maize South High School 171.0 770.0 0

19 Emiliano Trevino Piper High School 171.3 765.0 0

20 Hudson Faubus Goddard High School 167.2 740.0 0

21 Kade  Jensen Lansing High School 173.0 720.0 0

22 Jordan Wade Valley Center Hornets 171.4 695.0 0

23 Jackson Salsbury Maize High 167.0 670.0 0

24 Dylan Eikenbary Piper High School 170.2 635.0 0

25 Jason Choi Eisenhower high school 169.2 605.0 0

26 Dalton Scheer Eisenhower high school 167.9 595.0 0

27 Connor  Goerzen Maize High 170.0 520.0 0

28 Broedy Gengler Piper High School 166.4 485.0 0

29 Alex Rieper Pioneers 168.2 365.0 0

30 DJ Cain Eisenhower high school 172.1 275.0 0


